1,15/2018	PA CO	3/AKA130081	96/kw	1939 1 -1 NEW	
, INS. CASE C	OWNER LETTER VI CG	ASSIGNM		DAS / IDA	
Surveyor:	Kenneth	DOI: 03/08		Assg Date:	03/04/13
THE RESERVE	CCU/FTE	Wizis	1		
insured Veh			Claim No.	: contict	
Name of In		NOT USE THE RES	Policy No.	: ``	
Insured Tel	AND S.	3	Make / Model	: Town-Aux	
Excess Sec				The state of the s	(drove) was HP w
_		of Accident :		THE THE	to south and all
	ver Name / Age :	-	OI GIA REPO	RT: YES / NO ; TP G	IA REPORT: YES / NO
	ver Tel No. :	(V/L: YES / NO	Insured Liabili	ty: % Fina	1? Yes/No
olc !	5946				
INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP: Frank			WSP:		WSP:
Fel:	Tel:	8 8	Tel: Liability:	H H	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/ Time					VIL 161- 1
	FOR CSO ONLY:			STAGE	DATE / PIC
		S / NO)		Finalisation:	
	If NO, Driver Name / Age : Driver's Own Vehicle Number	Insurance Company	15	Apt letter to Ol: \ \	ucho (S)
	W 10 W 17 F 2	2155 36/4 m/2q) , Det		Call Ol:	Major (Ser)
	502 859U - X			After call ltr to OI:	
09 05 100	The immedias in	form young	75	Type Report:	ken
A	no ilm which ?	is agan di	1	Prepare Invoice:	(112)13
	4.50		1	Others: Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
15/13 9:35am	called oz, confirm acci	dunt details.		Ol Apt Ltr:	
11111	inform TP cham, agree to NCD will be offerful. L	o sutile and av	wore	Authorisation To Act:	
	NCD will be offerfall, L	etter saw out.		Release Voucher.	
	oz collided to reor port			Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
	4 Pondro des - le reco	E		LTA/GIA:	
	CONTROL SCHOOL STATE OF THE STA			Medical Bill:	
2612114	Email to wishing for 10 Email to ASCA to Temp	idays notice.		Approval Email:	
41161198	Email to ASCA to Temp	eray close the.		Payment Breakdown	Form:
		1677		Others:	
21/15	File return to ARA			(E) RIEW	DEMS:
	1140			201	cha
-				- 13	WIVI II
	12			C00000	
				COPY S	3181815r
INAL SETTLEME	INT Date: 24 3/4/19 Confir	m with Calvin			
lepair Cost:	S\$ 28 35-50 Final 1		(Agreed / Asse	ssed) BOL	A S/N No.: 27-
oss of Rental:		days) × 21:32	BILLIAN A	A DESCRIPTION OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE RE	O or B 28, Ass. Lis :
oss of Use:		* = days) LLA	BILITY & L	71.7	darary close
Disbursement: LTA	St.7:35	vic	ALPEH S. S		H 320,00
otal:	SS 3497-45 Globa	l Sum: S\$	and the second	Cha	vou Boloniu

Kenneth A	SSIGNMENT
Level Day	VOLITION STAC 5886C 11 Frage 09 00
Estroated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD UTP WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV MY	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle No:	Make Try Crown co 2986
at Workshop m/s Trens Cob	Colour braite / Red A/C Insured Std NI NA
Of	Sp.Reading 852383 TiRadio: Insured / Std / N/ / NA
- Insured	C/No: LX512 . 0026715
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Vob:	Brake: Ingider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
make of vot.	Modi: Mil'I SIRim I STD AIRIM or
	Tyre Size: F: 175/80K19
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had countenced its N/S O/S	R:
Remark: The veh had countenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! /
	TOYOTYOKO OF WESTIGHE
Bal. or Market Value:	Front 0 Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 0 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 5 mm
Est. Ropairs: OF days Res.: Yes or No	D.OA 2/5/13 D.O.L 3/5/13
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages ; Frt / Kest / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The UfC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	Frank James (4+1X 81.32 + 250)
2007 011	The July (411 x 01-31 + 6-8)
	N
	(Rid of 2705.78, 51%)
Data Character State Sta	, 303/
Dulu/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Return to?	Survey Fee: Date:
	TOTAL Basic & Add
3)	LOSSs+RS,St
5) 6)	Photor
Presi Report Const Busset	IV FOR
	LOD

Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The Necessary Portion, Remove And renewal Of Parts, Adjust And Realign The Same

1,250.00

Vivian Lau

From:

Vivian Lau

Sent:

Friday, 26 December, 2014 12:03 PM

To: Cc: 'Cynthia Loh' Thin Thin

Subject:

Your Ref: C0269066, Our Ref: CC3/AXA13008196/Kwy3, ACCIDNET ON 02/05/2013

INVOLVING VEHICLES SGZ 859U AND SHC 5946C

Your Ref: C0269066

Our Ref: CC3/AXA13008196/Kwy3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDNET ON 02/05/2013 INVOLVING VEHICLES SGZ 859U AND SHC 5946C

Please be inform that we have inspected the vehicle SHC 5946C on 03/05/2013, at TRANS CAB AUTO SERVICS PTE LTD

Above matter is clear for liability and we had finalized with TP on 16/5/2013. However, till date we still haven't receive LOD from TP.

In view of the above, we will proceed to temporary close the file and submit W/P report to your good office.

If there are any new developments in future, kindly inform us and we will follow up if necessary.

"Wishes you a Morry Christmas & Happy New Year 2015"

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park S(408933)

TEL: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Our Ref

: AAD1305-013

Your Ref

: SGZ859U

Date

: 18.December 2017

AXA INSURANCE S PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC5946C AND SGZ859U ON 02-05-13 08:55 AM ALONG PIE (Changi) near Lornie Exit

It appears that the above accident was caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore seeking compensation from you for our financial loss as itemized below:-

1.	Cost of Repair (inclusive of 7% GST)	\$	2,835.50
2.	Loss of Rental for 5 days @ \$21.32 per day	\$	406.60
3.	Loss of Income for5_ days @ \$50.00 per day	\$	250.00
4.	LTA Search Fee	\$	6.00
5.	Survey Fee	5	0.00
	Total	\$	3,498.10

We enclose a copy of the following documents for your consideration :-

GIA report lodged by our driver

Rental rate and mileage records

Certificate of Insurance

Authorization To Act

Original final repair bill

LTA Search Fee

Kindly let us have the discharge voucher within the next 14 days, failing which we shall proceed to hand over the conduct of this matter to our solicitors without further reference to you.

Yours Faithfully

Trans Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

y 287 9666

- 111

General Manager

Tel No.: 6603 1250 (DID)

Note: Please email any further correspondence to claims@transcab.com.sg (6603 1259)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAVA UBUDNDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408033 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AXA13008196Kv1b3

Policy No: P11784724

13 May 2013

Mohammad Azmolali S/O Afrijali Blk 756 Jurong West Street 74 #10-58 Singapore 640756

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGZ 859U & SHC 5946C ON 02/05/2013

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA) to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Accordingly your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may not be preserved.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 1467

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6281 1400 Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Authorization To Act

I, TAN S	WEE KOON	1	lirer), _	S202015	1A	_(NRIC no	0.)
hereby aut	thorize Tran	is-cab Serv	rices Pt	e Ltd to a	ct on my	behalf to	claim
for my loss of	of earnings	for the ac	cident	involving	SHC5946	SC .	_and
SGZ	859U	along PIE	(CHAN	GI) near Lo	ornie exit		
on02.05.	13a	0855	hrs				
In addition, favour of Tr							nade in
Dated this	02	_day of_	May		20	13	
	9						
(Hirer	's signature	e)					
Name:T	AN SWEE I	KOON					
NRIC Numb	oer:S202	20154A					
Address:E	BLK 39 TEB	AN GARDE	NS RD				
	Singapore 6	600039					





AAD1305-013

CLAIM REF INSURED : C0269066

: MOHAMMAD AZMOLALI S/O AFRIJALI

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 02/05/2013, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd and the Hirer TAN SWEE KOON of vehicle no. SHC 5946C.

Now we Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Three Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven and Cents Forty Five only (S\$ 3.497.45) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no SGZ 859U arising out of an accident with SHC 5946C on 02/05/2013.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SGZ 859U arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- e) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no SG2 859U

Dated this	23 day of Apr 201	9
Signed by	(AUTHORISED STUNATORY)	-
Company	Stamp	
Witness	K	
Name	Calvin Er SAZIZIZO;	
I/C No	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD	
Address	No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6287 7764	

Tel: +55 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 58 Defu Lane 1 Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6287 7764

Co. Reg. No.: 201019626G GST Reg. No.: 201019626G

Tax Invoice

TO:	
AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD	INVOICE NO. : INV1308-077
The second secon	DATE : 6. August 2013
	REFERENCE N: AAD1305-013
	TERMS :
	DUE DATE : 6. August 2013
ATTENTION:	PAGE : 1

NO.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.		Repair Cost (Lump sum-13)SHC5946C DOA:02.05.13	1	2,835.50	2,835.50

Total SGD Excl. GST:

2,650.00

7% GST:

185.50

**** TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE AND 50/100 SGD

Total SGD Incl. GST:

2,835.50

¹⁾ All cheques should be crossed and made payable to "Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd"

²⁾ Please quote our Invoice Number during payment.

³⁾ We reserve the right to change interest @ 1.5% per month on overdue invoice.

⁴⁾ Any dispute as to the accuracy, charges etc of this invoice must be communicated within 10 days from the date hereof failing which it shall be deemed to have been unconditionally accepted.

Co. Reg. No: 200303878K

2. May 2013

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir / Madam,

Accident on 02/05/13 08:55 AM at PIE (Changi) near Lornie Exit

- We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd is
 the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration no. SHC5946C. The taxi was hired
 to TAN SWEE KOON a registered hirer-operator of Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd at the time of
 occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$81.32 per day (inclusive of GST).
- Please be advised that the Taxi is insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.
- 3. Please liaise with us directly far any settlement of claims in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully,

Jasmine Tan General Manager

This is a computer generated print-out. No signature is required.

No. 58 Defu Lane 1, Singapore 539498 Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6281 1400

		\neg			ינני			MILEAGE	HOURS OPER	RATED (TIME
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	1	MILE	AGE	READ	ING		TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	то
25/4/13	Chue E.S.	8	le	9	3	9	9	1423	8.30	1425
26/4/B	blen	8	5	0	3	1	(212	16-30	DZ-40
24413	Chr. 2.5-	8	5	a	4	6	b	154	830	1430
97/4/12	Silver	8	5	0	7	9	3	327	16.30	01.30
27/4/18		Q	5	1	(4	2	348	10 30	233
28413	~	8	S	1	3	-	3		16:30	224
al. I	Chine E.S.	8	5	1	5	4	9	195	8.30	1450
11112	Chine 2.5	8	0	i	V	1	4	-	19-00	0.30
30/4/13	sund	8	0	i	9	9	0	216	11:00	0.30
2513	~	8		2	12	6	-	274	18100	01-50
-1 117										

	-				(4	159	4	K				
RATED (TIME)	DATE	NAME	OF DRIVER	Anti	FACE	READ	161/2		MILEAG		HOURS OPERATED (TIME	
TO		Media:	o, omven	notice.	LAGE	HEAD	ina		(KM)	ED	FROM	то
1425	Accident	14 11	5115 @ 185	I has		Sey.	+	14	215/13	0	13 why	72.
02.40	Discharge	ed un	0 8 MAY 2013	01	4.	54						
1430						П						
61.36												
2330							3.				E	
2240						П				1		
1450						П		\neg				
0.30			10			-						
0.30						П	\neg					
01-50							\exists					
1						\Box	7		- 1			

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SGZ859U As At 02 May 2013 / 08:55:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

TCS(ROEL)SHC5946C

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

S7426465D

Owner Name:

MOHAMMAD AZMOLALI S/O AFRIJALI

Registered Address Type:

HDB / HUDC

Registered Block/House

Registered Street Name:

JURONG WEST STREET 74

Registered Unit No.:

#10-58

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SGZ859U

Make Description/Model:

TOYOTA / COROLLA AXIO 1.5X M

Insurance Company Name: HSBC INSURANCE (S) P L

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Conditions of Use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may after the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above, \$00 X 600 resolution

Copyright © 2006 LTA | Privacy Statement | Conditions of Use | Disclaimer

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGZ 859U (In:	sd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA CROWN
	SHC 5946C (TP veh)	1	
Date of Accident:	02/05/2013			
Global Sum Settler	ment : [] Yes	11	X] No	
Repair Estimate	man - C 1 nee	s	5,730.67	
inal Repair Cost		s	2,835.50	
oss of Token Sum	1	: \$	250.00	5days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	406.60	5 days
TA / GIA Search I	Fee	: \$	5.35	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		Let		
	1/221	: \$		
inal Settlement St	2010	: \$	3,497.45	
elow)	rkshop GIA Registered		X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: _27_	Yes/ No- BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	100(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lie	ability to be filled only for	chain co	ollisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.
PLEASE S	SEND THE CHEQUE / P	PAYMEN	IT TO TRANS-CAR	B AUTO SERVICES PTE
LTD				
NO.2 AN	IG MO KIO ST 63 SING	SAPORE	569111.	
-		_		
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
) TRANS-CAB	AUTO SERVICES PTE I	LTD	: \$	3,497.4
JOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN		23/04/2019	
	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Int	ernationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
AXA INSURANCE	PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AXA1300	8196/Kwa3q2-1	
8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWERSING ATTN:RICHARD A	APORE 068811	Date: 23-04-2019 Code: AXA2		
1.	Policy Partic	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
Insured Veh	SGZ 859U	Veh. Inspected	SHC 5946C	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	C0269066	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From	1	Assign Date	03/05/2013	
	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	7 741 1 74	
Make & Mod	el TOYOTA CROWN	c.c	2986	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2006	
Chassis No.	LXS120026715	Colour	WHITE /RED	
Odometer	852383	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL	
General	GOOD			
	C	onditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Ty	re 175/80 R14	WEST LAKE	8 mm	
L/H Front Ty	re 175/80 R14	WEST LAKE	8 mm	
R/H Rear Tyr	e 175/80 R14	WEST LAKE	5 mm	
L/H Rear Tyr	e 175/80 R14	WEST LAKE	5 mm	
	Des	cription of Damages		
THE VEHICLE	SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT TH	HE REAR PORTION.		
DAMAGES SE	E DETAILS.			
	G	eneral Information	The state of the latest and the	
Accident Da	e 02/05/2013	Inspection Date	03/05/2013	
Survey held	at TRANS-CAB AUTO SERV	/ICES PTE LTD		
	58 DEFU LANE 1 SINGAPORE 539498			
a.		Remarks	A PROPERTY AND A PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE P	
		A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS		
ib.	Esti	mate Days of Repair	contains for a	
ESTIMATED N	ORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR	4 Working Day	/S	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 5946C

aty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)	
П	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
1	REAR BUMPER ASSEMBLY (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	460.12	460.12	
1	REAR BUMPER BEAM (CONSISTENT)	BENT	119.97	119.9	
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE ABSORBER FOAM (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	125.00	00000000	
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	427.75	427.75	
1	BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	BENT	791.04	791.04	
1	BOOTLID 'TOYOTA' BADGE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.53	35.53	
1	BOOTLID 'CROWN' BADGE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.49	39.49	
1	BOOTLID CENTRE LOGO BADGE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	32.23	32.23	
1	REAR LAMP (TAIL LAMP) RH (ADDITIONAL) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	298.49	298.49	
1	REAR LAMP PANEL RH (ADDITIONAL) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	90.64		
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT	THE ROWN WORLD	-605.07	-551.1	
			1,815.19	1,653.46	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS				
1	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	300.00	220.00	
1	SET REAR BUMPER FASTENER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	12.00	12.00	
1	SET REAR BUMPER SIDE CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	10.00	10.0	
1	SET REAR BUMPER SIDE CLIP HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	18.58	18.50	
1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00	
1	REAR BOOTLID ADVERTISEMENT STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	250.00	150.0	
			690.58	510.58	
	LABOUR				
	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR LAMP PANEL RH.		1,250.00	540.00	
	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS .		200.00	60.00	
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.		100.00	20.00	

Report Ref No. CC3/AXA13008196/Kwm3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR .		150.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS,TRIMINGS,GARNISH,FITTINGS AND OTHER ,TO ENABLE REPAIR.		250.00	60.00
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		900.00	400.00
			2,850.00	1,130.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,355.77	3,294.04

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,650.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC3/AXA13008196/Kwm3q2

KSC

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatspeyer, in contact or text, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party action or replying or

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.